Chapter 7 Improving Your Home				Name: ________________________________________________
Lesson 2 - 90-Day Purchase Plan

A. What is “90-days same as cash” mean?



· Why might this type of plan attract customers?


· Why would stores offer such a finance plan?


· What happens if the customer doesn’t pay in the 90-days?


B. Exercise A (p.175)

[image: ]

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 
[image: ]
[bookmark: _GoBack]
6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 
image1.png
) anuary 2015 Jous) Fobruary2015 o) March 201 R Apri20is

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

1
4 5 6 7 8
11 |12 | 13 | 14 | 15
18 miom 20 | 21 | 22

25 26 27 | 28 29

Sat
2 3
9 10
16 17
23 24
30 =31

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

1

8

15

22

2

9

16

23

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

Sat

7

14

21

28

10

11

12

13

14

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

1z

24

31

4

1"

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

Sat

i 14

14 15 5
21 16 12
28 17 19

18 26

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

Sat

1 2 3 4

6 i 8 9 10 1

13 | 14 | 16 | 16 | 17 | 18

200 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 || 25

27 28 29 30

i) May201s Wus)  June201s Wus)  Juy2o1s Jues) August20ts

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

18

19

20

21

22

23

3 4 5 6 7
100 11 | 12 | 13 | 14
17 18 | 19 | 20 | 21
2N BP58 26 | 27 | 28
31

Sat
1 2
8 9
15 16
22 |§23
29 130

23

24

25

26

27

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

Sat

6

13

20

2

27

28

29

30

31

5

12

19

26

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

2

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

Sat

4 31

11 32 2
33 9

18
34 16

25 35 23
36 30

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

Sat

1

3 4 5 6 7 8

0 11 12 13 14 15

17 18 | 19 | 20 (| 21 (822

24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 || 29

31

@ September 2015 @ October 2015 @ November 2015 @ December 2015

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

36

37

38

39

40

1Jan

19 Jan
12 Feb
14 Feb
16 Feb
17 Feb
8 Mar

1 2 3
6 7 8 9 10
13 14 | 15 | 16 |17
200 21 | 22 | 23 | 24

27 | 28 | 29 | 30

New Year's Day

Martin Luther King Day
Lincoln's Birthday
Valentine's Day
Presidents Day

Mardi Gras Carnival
Daylight Saving (Start)

4

11

Sat

5

12

18 (W19

258 26

17 Mar
1 Apr
3 Apr
5 Apr
6 Apr
5 May
10 May

40

41

42

43

44

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

4

11

18

25

St. Patrick's Day
April Fool's Day

Good Friday

Easter

Easter Monday
Cinco de Mayo

Mother's Day

12

19

26

13
20

27

16 May
24 May
25 May
25 May
14 Jun
21 Jun
4 Jul

14

21

28

1

16

22

29

2

16

23

30

Sat

8

10

i

24

31

Armed Forces Day

Pentecost
Memorial Day

Pentecost Monday

Flag Day

Father's Day
Independence Day

45
46
47
48

49

7 Sep

11 Sep
17 Sep
25 Sep
12 Oct
16 Oct
17 Oct

1 2

8 9
15 16
228 23
29 30
Labor Day

3

10

17

24

September 11th
Citizenship Day
Native American Day
Columbus Day

Boss's Day

Sweetest Day

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

31 Oct
1 Nov

11 Nov
26 Nov
7 Dec

25 Dec
31 Dec

Sat
i 49
14 50 6
24 51 13
28 52 20
53 2
Halloween

Daylight Saving (End)
Veterans' Day
Thanksgiving
Pearl Harbor
Christmas Day
New Year's Eve

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri

Cdlendar-

Sat

1 2 3 4 5
i 8 9 10 | 11 |12
14 | 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 [[19
21 | 22 | 23 | 24 @25H| 26

28 | 29 | 30 |31

Calendar & Holidays

2015

Lom




